
Arhar(Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) price in Uttar Pradesh mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Arhar(Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar (Whole) Ghiraur APMC  99.35  9,935.00  9935 -  9,935.00 2026-01-07

Arhar(Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - 777 New Ind Ghiraur APMC  97.90  9,790.00  9790 -  9,790.00 2025-12-14

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar Dal(Tur) Mainpuri  80.30  8,030.00  8100 -  7,920.00 2025-10-31

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar (Whole) Ghiraur  80.30  8,030.00  8100 -  7,960.00 2025-10-19

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - 777 New Ind Ghiraur  65.30  6,530.00  6600 -  6,450.00 2022-07-19
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